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Tomasz
Ewa
Tadeusz
Mariusz
Andrzej
Irina
Joanna
Krzysztof
Jakub
Tymon
AK
Alicja
Stanistaw
Antonia

Pawet

Jan
Piotr
Anna

Marcin
Zuzanna
Katarzyna
Mateusz
Urszula

Wyniki Biegéw na Orientacje Gambit 2018

Nazwisko
taski
Misiaczek
Patejko
Siwiec
Hulanicki
Hulanicka

Wréblewska

Bernady

Szczygielski

Foland

Parfianowicz

Foland
Wysocki
Gazzo

Nazwisko
Pitkowski

Antonowicz
Watachowski
Deck
Parfianowicz
Szymanska
Parfianowicz
Wroblewski
Wasiewicz
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Miejscowos¢

Warszawa
Wenecja
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Sulejéwek

Sulejéwek

Sulejowek

Miejscowos¢

Rok urodzenia

1950
1958
1956
1955
1973
2009
2009

2007

2015

Spdjnia Warszawa
Klub InO Stowarzysze
Goggle PAE
Goggle PAE
Lasek Bielanski Team
Warszawa
Warszawa
Mtody inov-8

Mtody inov-8

Sulejéwek

Rok urodzenia

Jozefostaw 2005
Legionowo 1991
Sulejowek 1985
Warszawa 1994
Warszawa Ochota 1977
Warszawa 1992
Warszawa 2000
Warszawa 2007

UNTS
Warszawa

Legionowo
Sulejowek
Warszawa
Team 360°
Warszawa
OK!Sport
Team 360°




10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Miejsce

Open_B
Open_B
Open_B
Open_B
Open_B
Open_B
Open_B

Marzena
Matgorzata
Adam
Anna
Anna
Krystyna
Krystyna

Wasiewicz
Krochmal
Parfianowicz
Olbrycht
Trykozko
Galicz
Deck

XX XXEZXX

Warszawa
Wolica
Warszawa
Warszawa Ursynéw
Warszawa
Warszawa
Sulejowek

Miejscowos¢

1970
1958
1994
1956
1961
2000
1950

Rok
urodzenia

Team 360°
Wolica
Warszawa
OLBnO
Tulisie
Watacha
Sulejéwek

N | —

o N o ok~ W

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

Nazwisko
Jerzy Antonowicz
Kamil Lesisz
Janusz  Watachowski
Andrzej Krochmal
Krzysztof Urbaniak
Przemystaw  Szczygielski
Piotr Wasiewicz
llona  Sliwczynska
Jan Rapinczuk
Grzegorz Krochmal
Janusz Olbrycht
Wiestaw Deck
Krzysztof ~ tazowski
Tadeusz ~ Wrdblewski
Stawomir Syputa
Ula Trykozko
Jerzy Wasiewicz
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Jozefostaw
Warszawa

Legionowo
Warszawa

Warszawa
Warszawa
Nowy Dwor
Mazowiecki
Wolica
Warszawa Ursynow
Sulejéwek

Warszawa
Warszawa

Warszawa
Warszawa

1968
1984

1959

1967

1970
1978

1974
1959
1955
1954

1955
2000

1969
2005

Jozefostaw

UNTS Warszawa
PUKS Nowy
Dwér Mazowiecki

PZOS

Team 360°
Team 360

BdsUOT
Wolica
OLBnO

Sulejowek
KInO
Stowarzysze

OK!Sport

Team 360°
Team 360°

95
46
23
15
95
30

95

11

45
20
30
30
22



Spdjnia

18 Open_C Piotr Janowski M Warszawa 1965 Warszawa 72 55
19 Open_C Krzysztof Kaminski M 73 10
Spdjnia
20 Open_C Filip Janowski M Warszawa 2005 Warszawa 75 56
21 Open_C Emil Przychodzen M Warszawa 1974 nz 81 35
Spdjnia
22 Open_C  Przemystaw  Patejko M Warszawa Warszawa nkl nkl
Rok
Nazwisko Pte¢ Miejscowos¢ urodzenia Zespot
OK!Sport
1 Open_D Dariusz Wojcik M Warszawa 1967 Warszawa 49 55
OKI!Sport
2 Open_D Marcin Krasuski M Warszawa 1972 Warszawa 52 28
3 Open_D Mateusz Mioduszewski M Warszawa 1976 UKA 55 5
4 Open_D Igor Btachut M Warszawa 1973 Team 360 55 59
5 Open_D Mateusz Komorowski M 56 59
6 Open_D Anna Gérnicka-Antonowicz K Jozefostaw 1968 Jozefostaw 58 50
7 Open_D Karol Galicz M Warszawa 1986 Watacha 59 55
8 Open_D Marek Kalicinski M Warszawa 1977 UKA 69 35
9 Open_D Pawet Stomka M Warszawa 1990 KTR Bikeorient 71 20
10 Open_D  Barttomiej Krasuski M Warszawa 1970 Team 360 72 13
11 Open_D Dawid Gtadecki M 72 25
12 Open_D  Katarzyna Syputa K 72 30
KU AZS WAT
13 Open_D Jacenty tapanowski M Warszawa 1950 Warszawa 73 28
14 Open_D  Wiadystaw Machowski M 76 40
15 Open_D Jakub Paradowski M 78 30
16 Open_D  Magdalena Gruziel K Warszawa 1976 Team 360 88 48



